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Expense Approval Report
DE WITT COUNTY, TX By Fund

Post Dates 5/1/2024 - 5/31/2024

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Fund: 012 - GENERAL FUND

Vendor: VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS

863.40AFLAC05/03/2024INV0021691AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

864.43AFLAC05/17/2024INV0021822AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS Total: 1,727.83

Vendor: VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE

1,130.42NATIONAL FARM LIFE05/03/2024INV0021698NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

1,129.58NATIONAL FARM LIFE05/17/2024INV0021829NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE Total: 2,260.00

Vendor: VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT

1,179.00SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX05/03/2024INV0021700SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

50.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX05/03/2024INV0021701SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,180.19SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX05/17/2024INV0021831SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

50.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX05/17/2024INV0021832SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,180.56SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX05/31/2024INV0021957SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

50.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX05/31/2024INV0021958SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT Total: 3,689.75

Vendor: VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S.

31,984.07TCDRS-RETIREMENT05/03/2024INV0021699T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

68.96TCDRS-RETIREMENT05/13/2024INV0021815T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

31,985.80TCDRS-RETIREMENT05/17/2024INV0021830T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

32,175.64TCDRS-RETIREMENT05/31/2024INV0021956T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S. Total: 96,214.47

Vendor: VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP)

1,760.12DENTAL-BCBS05/03/2024INV0021693TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

32,507.31MEDICAL-BCBS05/03/2024INV0021694TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

618.94MEDICAL-BCBS05/03/2024INV0021695TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

13,186.29MEDICAL-BCBS05/03/2024INV0021696TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

11,141.96MEDICAL-BCBS05/03/2024INV0021697TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

221.05VISION-BCBS05/03/2024INV0021702TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

1,764.83DENTAL-BCBS05/17/2024INV0021824TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

32,507.31MEDICAL-BCBS05/17/2024INV0021825TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

660.16MEDICAL-BCBS05/17/2024INV0021826TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

13,230.37MEDICAL-BCBS05/17/2024INV0021827TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

11,222.33MEDICAL-BCBS05/17/2024INV0021828TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

221.73VISION-BCBS05/17/2024INV0021833TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP) Total: 119,042.40

Vendor: VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU

2,161.36CHILD SUPPORT05/03/2024INV0021692TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

2,172.70CHILD SUPPORT05/17/2024INV0021823TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

2,172.07CHILD SUPPORT05/31/2024INV0021955TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU Total: 6,506.13

229,440.58

Department: 103 - COUNTY CLERK

Vendor: VEN04476 - CHELSEA KIRKLAND

725.55TAC PROBATE ACADEMY-
GALVESTON 5/07/2024-
05/10/2024

05/01/2024ADV CK 05/07/2024CHELSEA KIRKLAND 012-103-6120

Vendor VEN04476 - CHELSEA KIRKLAND Total: 725.55

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

44.07INV 751660-0 CO CLERK05/13/2024INV0021679DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-103-5010
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39.02INV 751109-0 COPIER
MAINTENANCE CO CLERK

05/13/2024INV0021679DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-103-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 83.09

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

1,670.00COUNTY CLERK JUNE 202405/13/202470000LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-103-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,670.00

Vendor: 01299 - NATALIE CARSON

725.55TAC PROBATE ACADEMY-
GALVESTON 5/07/2024-
05/10/2024

05/01/2024ADV NC 05/07/2024NATALIE CARSON 012-103-6120

Vendor 01299 - NATALIE CARSON Total: 725.55

Vendor: VEN05187 - VERITRACE INC

641.75ACCT TXDEWI05/30/2024007016VERITRACE INC 012-103-5010

Vendor VEN05187 - VERITRACE INC Total: 641.75

Department 103 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 3,845.94

Department: 105 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER

Vendor: VEN06012 - JEFFREY DANIEL ZENGERLE

155.78ACT REIMBURSEMENT F/VA
TRAINING 04/22-04/25/2024

05/08/2024ACT JDZ 04/25/2024JEFFREY DANIEL ZENGERLE 012-105-6120

Vendor VEN06012 - JEFFREY DANIEL ZENGERLE Total: 155.78

Department 105 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER Total: 155.78

Department: 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

Vendor: 03190 - AT&T CORP

1,761.71ACCT 831-000-6587 99305/15/20241138478804AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

740.01ACCT 831-000-7884 07705/22/20244850198809AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

Vendor 03190 - AT&T CORP Total: 2,501.72

Vendor: 02089 - BENNY BOYD PARTNERS CHEVROLET BUICK GMC, LLC

225.06ACCT DEW22869305/13/2024200107BENNY BOYD PARTNERS CHE… 012-109-6610

Vendor 02089 - BENNY BOYD PARTNERS CHEVROLET BUICK GMC, LLC Total: 225.06

Vendor: 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP

400.00ACCT 00086205/13/2024123033BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

1,400.00ACCT 00086205/30/2024123304BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

Vendor 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP Total: 1,800.00

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

713.15INV 753971-0 PAPER FOR ALL05/13/2024INV0021679DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-109-5010

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 713.15

Vendor: 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC

3,000.00ACCT 4722515605/08/2024INV0021771PITNEY BOWES BANK INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC Total: 3,000.00

Vendor: 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC

3,268.87NASPO/TXSMARTBUY
CONTRACT985-C1 ACCT
0017080090

05/30/20241025298464PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-7070

Vendor 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC Total: 3,268.87

Vendor: 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

104.80ACCT 361 275-8219 910 405/15/2024INV0021844SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 104.80

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

38.87ACCT 29068505105/22/2024INV0021908SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 38.87

Vendor: 03206 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES HEALTH AND EMPLOYEE BENEFITS POOL

5,285.41HRA 245372 APRIL 202405/22/202404-2024TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-6480

Vendor 03206 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES HEALTH AND EMPLOYEE BENEFITS POOL Total: 5,285.41
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Vendor: 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES

284.85PIS100005/22/202424040936NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO… 012-109-6500

Vendor 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES Total: 284.85

Vendor: 03060 - U S BANK N A

28.29ACCT 86937-3290 USED BY
VSO

05/01/20248693732902417U S BANK N A 012-109-5030

Vendor 03060 - U S BANK N A Total: 28.29

Department 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 17,251.02

Department: 112 - COUNTY COURT

Vendor: 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS

275.00KALEB HOUDE05/13/2024JV2023-1440JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6040

Vendor 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS Total: 275.00

Vendor: VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING

325.00GILBERT DOMINGUEZ, JR.05/13/2024CR2022-21867KELSEY A DOWNING 012-112-6020

Vendor VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING  Total: 325.00

Vendor: VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS

325.00ROBERT DAVILA05/30/2024CR2024-22143RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

Vendor VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS Total: 325.00

Department 112 - COUNTY COURT Total: 925.00

Department: 113 - DISTRICT COURT

Vendor: VEN04858 - CHARLES NESMITH JR

3,000.00DONNIE ALAN BRAKE05/13/202422-01-13,764CHARLES NESMITH JR 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN04858 - CHARLES NESMITH JR Total: 3,000.00

Vendor: 03008 - DIETZE & REESE LLP

1,575.00KRYSTAL RHEA05/13/202423-062-DCFAM-00012DIETZE & REESE LLP 012-113-6030

250.00UNKNOWN FATHER05/13/202423-062-DCFAM-00042DIETZE & REESE LLP 012-113-6030

Vendor 03008 - DIETZE & REESE LLP Total: 1,825.00

Vendor: 02597 - JENNIFER L KARL

481.50CAUSE 21-04-13,546 SOT vs
ESTELLA ZAMORA

05/30/20242024-020JENNIFER L KARL 012-113-6090

Vendor 02597 - JENNIFER L KARL Total: 481.50

Vendor: 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS

550.00ARON RODRIGUEZ05/13/202423-062-DCCR-00142, 00209JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

550.00MERCEDES RODRIGUEZ05/13/202423-062-DCCR-00152, 00153JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

Vendor 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS Total: 1,100.00

Vendor: 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER

2,810.00IR, RA, AA MINORS05/13/202423-062-DCFAM-00012.JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6030

224.45IR, RA, AA MINORS05/13/202423-062-DCFAM-00012.JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6060

770.00PB and KM05/13/202423-062-DCFAM-00042.JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6030

Vendor 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER Total: 3,804.45

Vendor: 00869 - JULIE HALE

2,140.00K.C.05/30/202424-062-DCFAM-00135JULIE HALE 012-113-6030

24.00K.C.05/30/202424-062-DCFAM-00135JULIE HALE 012-113-6060

Vendor 00869 - JULIE HALE Total: 2,164.00

Vendor: 00693 - KEITH S WEISER

480.00SHEDRICK LEMONS05/13/202424-062-DCCR-00254KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

160.20SHEDRICK LEMONS05/13/202424-062-DCCR-00254KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6090

Vendor 00693 - KEITH S WEISER Total: 640.20

Vendor: VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING

100.00PHILIP LONGORIA05/30/202421-01-13,489KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

1,075.00PHILIP LONGORIA05/30/202421-07-13,619KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

100.00PHILIP LONGORIA05/30/202421-07-13,620KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

100.00PHILIP LONGORIA05/30/202421-07-13,621KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

1,675.00HELENA HAMILTON05/30/202423-04-14,022KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING  Total: 3,050.00
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Vendor: 00853 - L CHRIS ILES, PC

7,610.00ESTELLA ZAMORA05/13/202421-04-13,546.L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

100.00DMARKUS MATHIS05/13/202423-062-DCCR-00182L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

100.00DMARKUS MATHIS05/13/202423-062-DCCR-00183L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

1,490.00DMARKUS MATHIS05/13/202423-07-14,088L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

Vendor 00853 - L CHRIS ILES, PC Total: 9,300.00

Vendor: VEN05977 - MICHAEL THOMAS JUMES

800.005/03/2024 COMPETENCY TO
STAND TRIAL EVALUATION

05/30/2024DCT1182C0524MICHAEL THOMAS JUMES 012-113-6090

Vendor VEN05977 - MICHAEL THOMAS JUMES Total: 800.00

Vendor: 01777 - PATTI L HUTSON

550.00VINCENT LICON05/13/202424-062-DCCR-00231,21-11-13…PATTI L HUTSON 012-113-6020

2,750.00JASON ENOCH05/30/202422-10-13,931PATTI L HUTSON 012-113-6020

100.00JASON ENOCH05/30/202422-11-13,949PATTI L HUTSON 012-113-6020

Vendor 01777 - PATTI L HUTSON Total: 3,400.00

Vendor: VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS

450.00JOHN LOTT05/30/202423-062-DCCR-00181RICHARD HINDS 012-113-6020

450.00ROBERT DAVILA05/30/202424-062-DCCR-00214RICHARD HINDS 012-113-6020

450.00ISAAC LEE RIOS05/30/202424-062-DCCR-00244RICHARD HINDS 012-113-6020

450.00ROBERT DAVILA05/30/202424-062-DCCR-00247RICHARD HINDS 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS Total: 1,800.00

Vendor: VEN04298 - THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MICHAEL CROMEENS

360.00SASHA GONZALES05/13/202422-08-25,804THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

200.00ADRIAN HALL05/13/202422-10-25,837THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

390.00JONATHAN RICKMAN05/13/202423-062-DCFAM-00002THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

200.00JASON HOUDE05/13/202423-06-26,022.THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

860.00CHERISH HAGAN05/13/202424-062-DCFAM-00092THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6030

550.00ALICIA RODRIGUEZ05/13/202422-03-13,817 22-11-13,963THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6020

450.00LAURA ROMO05/13/202423-062-DCCR-00122THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MI… 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN04298 - THE LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN MICHAEL CROMEENS Total: 3,010.00

Vendor: 03148 - TRAVIS WILEY BERRY

1,575.00ALBERTO GUTIERREZ05/13/202422-10-13,939TRAVIS WILEY BERRY 012-113-6020

1,250.00SYLENDRIA FORD05/30/202422-11-25,863TRAVIS WILEY BERRY 012-113-6030

Vendor 03148 - TRAVIS WILEY BERRY Total: 2,825.00

Vendor: VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON

450.00JESSICA ORNALES05/13/202423-062-DCCR-00105WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON Total: 450.00

Department 113 - DISTRICT COURT Total: 37,650.15

Department: 114 - DISTRICT CLERK

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

533.78INV 751107 751108 751876
COPIER MAINTENANCE DCLERK

05/13/2024INV0021679DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-114-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 533.78

Vendor: 00031 - GERARD GONZALES

86.00INV 668390 B CARDS FOR D
CLERK

05/30/2024INV0021863GERARD GONZALES 012-114-5010

Vendor 00031 - GERARD GONZALES Total: 86.00

Department 114 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 619.78

Department: 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

50.49INV 753521-0 COPIER
MAINTENANCE JP1

05/13/2024INV0021679DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 50.49

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

400.00JP1 JUNE 202405/13/202470001LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-115-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 400.00
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Vendor: 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC

580.00TRANSPORT BODY05/30/202424-04-18VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVIC… 012-115-6310

580.00TRANSPORT BODY05/30/202424-04-24VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVIC… 012-115-6310

Vendor 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC Total: 1,160.00

Department 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1 Total: 1,610.49

Department: 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2

Vendor: 02955 - BLANCA MCBRIDE

294.92ADV FOR TJCTC 20 HOUR JP
CONFERENCE 6/02-05/2024

05/29/2024ADV BM 6/02/2024BLANCA MCBRIDE 012-116-6120

Vendor 02955 - BLANCA MCBRIDE Total: 294.92

Vendor: 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES

76.07ACCT 5405 GAL 36005/08/2024INV0021768CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES 012-116-6510

Vendor 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES Total: 76.07

Vendor: VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC

135.82ACCT 20028486-7 KWH 62005/08/2024393000742018DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING I… 012-116-6510

Vendor VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC Total: 135.82

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

500.00JP2 JUNE 202405/13/202470002LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-116-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 500.00

Vendor: VEN04461 - TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY

315.0020 HR JUDGE TRAINING 06/02-
06/05/2024

05/15/20246848-1TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY 012-116-6120

Vendor VEN04461 - TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY Total: 315.00

Vendor: 00410 - TRAVIS COUNTY

3,778.00ACCT 100690 AUTOPSY C
SWAIN

05/30/20243300008169TRAVIS COUNTY 012-116-6310

Vendor 00410 - TRAVIS COUNTY  Total: 3,778.00

Vendor: VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND

1,500.00JP2 OFFICE RENT FOR JUNE
2024

05/29/2024INV0021966TRUITT WIELAND 012-116-6010

Vendor VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND Total: 1,500.00

Department 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2 Total: 6,599.81

Department: 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Vendor: 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY

648.00ACCT 28728825673605/15/2024287288256736X05092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729057298205/15/2024287290572982X05092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729480857105/15/2024287294808571X05092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729907983405/15/2024287299079834X05092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

Vendor 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 738.00

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

35.23ACCT C062005/08/20243651999142CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-6070

21.90ACCT C062005/08/20243651999142CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-6070

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 57.13

Vendor: 00031 - GERARD GONZALES

9.80INV 668626 IT DEPT05/30/2024INV0021863GERARD GONZALES 012-117-5010

Vendor 00031 - GERARD GONZALES Total: 9.80

Vendor: 02954 - GUARDIAN SECURITY SOLUTIONS LC

5,075.00BUYBOARD654.21 I22367
DWCO CRTHOUSE SERVER
UPGRADE

05/30/2024INV0021864GUARDIAN SECURITY SOLUTI… 012-117-7070

Vendor 02954 - GUARDIAN SECURITY SOLUTIONS LC Total: 5,075.00

Vendor: VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC

35.88ACCT 268927705/30/202411205805RACKSPACE US INC 012-117-6630

Vendor VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC Total: 35.88

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

8.42ACCT 300358905/13/2024GB00518883SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070



Expense Approval Report   Post Dates: 5/1/2024 - 5/31/2024

6/3/2024 12:24:33 PM Page 6 of 38

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

1,919.54ACCT 3003589 TIPS CONTRACT
#230105

05/30/2024GB00521273SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

10,281.32ACCT 3003589 TIPS CONTRACT
#230105

05/30/2024GB00523305SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

24.07ACCT 300358905/13/2024GB00523741SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

25.73ACCT 3003589 DIR-CPO-523705/30/2024GB00525264SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 12,259.08

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

64.51ACCT 13313705805/08/2024INV0021769SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

43.01ACCT 11504834505/22/2024INV0021909SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

85.00ACCT 29068505105/22/2024INV0021908SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 192.52

Vendor: 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP

130.67ACCT 18437620105/15/2024184376201050724TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

110.57ACCT 18437630105/15/2024184376301050724TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

1,456.65ACCT 18437720105/15/2024184377201050724TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

Vendor 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP Total: 1,697.89

Vendor: 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC

932.79ACCT 842000141-00001
05/15/2024

05/01/20249962456784VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES … 012-117-6330

Vendor 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC Total: 932.79

Department 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Total: 20,998.09

Department: 121 - ELECTIONS

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

59.97INV 753030-0 COPIER
MAINTENANCE ELECTIONS

05/13/2024INV0021679DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-121-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 59.97

Department 121 - ELECTIONS Total: 59.97

Department: 131 - COUNTY AUDITOR

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

61.14ACCT C062005/08/20243651999142CITIBANK, N.A. 012-131-5010

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 61.14

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

71.51ACCT 300358905/13/2024GB00524606SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-131-5010

258.84ACCT 300358905/30/2024GB00526289SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-131-5010

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 330.35

Vendor: VEN06027 - TEXAS PUBLIC PURCHASING ASSOCIATION

95.00MEMBERSHIP FEE THRU
12/31/2024

05/13/20243538TEXAS PUBLIC PURCHASING A… 012-131-6120

Vendor VEN06027 - TEXAS PUBLIC PURCHASING ASSOCIATION Total: 95.00

Department 131 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: 486.49

Department: 133 - COUNTY TREASURER

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

148.21INV 751004-0 TREASUREER05/13/2024INV0021679DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-133-5010

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 148.21

Department 133 - COUNTY TREASURER Total: 148.21

Department: 135 - COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR COLLECTOR

Vendor: 02083 - ASHLEY D MRAZ

412.59ADV SPINDLEMEDIA USER
CONFERENCE 05/06/2024

05/01/2024ADV AM 05/06/2024ASHLEY D MRAZ 012-135-6120

1,145.20ADV ANNU TAX
ASSESSOR/COLL ASSOC CONF
06/02-05/24

05/29/2024ADV ADM 06/02/2024ASHLEY D MRAZ 012-135-6120

Vendor 02083 - ASHLEY D MRAZ Total: 1,557.79

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

71.31ACCT C062005/08/20243651999142CITIBANK, N.A. 012-135-5010
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218.50ACCT C062005/08/20243651999142CITIBANK, N.A. 012-135-5010

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 289.81

Vendor: 02810 - COAST TO COAST COMPUTER

529.97ACCT 26246805/30/2024A2669060COAST TO COAST COMPUTER 012-135-5010

Vendor 02810 - COAST TO COAST COMPUTER Total: 529.97

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

30.00INV 752446-0 COPIER
MAINTENANCE TAX OFFICE

05/13/2024INV0021679DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-135-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 30.00

Vendor: 00031 - GERARD GONZALES

54.13INV 668541 TAX ASSESSOR
COLL

05/30/2024INV0021863GERARD GONZALES 012-135-5010

Vendor 00031 - GERARD GONZALES Total: 54.13

Vendor: VEN04120 - KANDIS MAY

59.00ADV SPINDLEMEDIA USER
CONFERENCE 05/06/2024

05/01/2024ADV KM 05/06/2024KANDIS MAY 012-135-6120

753.92ADV ANNU TAX
ASSESSOR/COLL ASSOC CONF